2-128
©
 P
h
ys
ik
 In
st

� Option: Digital Sensor-Signal Transmission
over 15 m and More
Ordering Information
See Ordering Numbers / Interface
Options on next page
Options and Accessories
E-710.SCN
DDL (Dynamic Digital Linearization)
Firmware Upgrade
E-710.3X3
Extension Cable for E-710.3CD,
3 Sub-D Connectors, 3 m
E-710.3X5
Extension Cable for E-710.3CD,
3 Sub-D Connectors, 5 m
E-710.1X3
Extension Cable for E-710,
1 Sub-D Connectors, 3 m
E-710.DST4
DST Cable (Digital Signal
Transmission) for E-710.6SD, 8 m
E-710.6CD 6-axis Digital Piezo Controller top model of the E-710 family,
shown with custom Super-Invar 6-DOF piezo flexure nanopositioning stage
2-129
Piezo • Nano • Positioning
Piezo Flexure Stages /
High-Speed Scanning Systems
Nanopositioning / Piezoelectrics
Linear Actuators & Motors
Fast Steering Mirrors /
Active Optics
Piezo Drivers /
Servo Controllers
Piezoelectrics in Positioning
Nanometrology
Micropositioning
Linear
Vertical & Tip/Tilt
2- and 3-Axis
6-Axis
Single-Channel
Multi-Channel
Modular
Accessories
IndexTechnical Data
Model E-710.3CD / E-710.P3D / E-710.A3D E-710.4CD / E-710.4CL / E-710.C4D E-710.6CD / E-710.6SD
E-710.APD / E-710.APS E-710.4PD / E-710.P4D / E-710.P4L
Function Digital piezo controller for Digital piezo controller for Digital piezo controller for
multi-axis nanopositioning multi-axis nanopositioning multi-axis nanopositioning
systems with capacitive sensors systems with capacitive sensors systems with capacitive sensors

Operating voltage 90–120 or 220–264 VAC, 50–60 Hz 90–120 or 220–264 VAC, 50–60 Hz 90–120 or 220–264 VAC, 50–60 Hz
Max. power consumption 60 W 60 W 120 W
Ordering Information / Interface Options
Channels Connector Base Model Parallel I/O Analog Input* Analog Input* + DST** + Analog Input*
(piezomechanics) Interface Parallel I/O
Interface
3 1 x Special Sub-D, 3 ch. E-710.3CD E-710.P3D E-710.A3D E-710.APD incl. Parallel I/O Interface
E-710.APS
4 4 x LEMO E-710.4CL E-710.P4L – – –
4 x Special Sub-D, 1 ch. E-710.4CD E-710.P4D – – –
1 x Special Sub-D, 3 ch. E-710.C4D E-710.4PD – – –
+ 1 x Special Sub-D, 1 ch.
6 2 x Special Sub-D, 3 ch. E-710.6CD – Standard – Analog input on DST box
E-710.6SD
*LEMO connector
**Digital Signal Transmission
The digital sensor-signal transmission (DST) allows a distance